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Najlepsza zawodniczka GMWL

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 01403 1225 2
2. PIESKO Martyna 13 01103 1051 2
3. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 13 01403 980 2
4. KURZYNA Aleksandra 13 00103 922 2
5. GAZDA Małgorzata 12 02503 919 2
6. OSINIAK Iga 13 02503 894 2
7. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 00603 891 2
8. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 00403 875 2
9. DRAGAN Julia 12 01103 848 2

10. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 02403 843 2
11. MALEC Klaudia 12 00203 840 2
12. LATO Karolina 13 01003 831 2
13. MALINOŚ Julia 12 00203 829 2
14. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 02503 815 2
15. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 01103 810 2
16. MACHULAK Maja 13 00103 808 2
17. BEDNARZ Julia 12 00203 795 2
18. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 13 01103 780 2
19. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 02503 742 2
20. SZYNAL Amelia 13 01003 740 2
21. BĘBEN Nina 13 01103 727 2
22. ANTONIAK Julia 12 02803 721 2
23. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 02503 717 2
24. ROSIŃSKA Kornelia 13 01103 712 2
25. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 01103 700 2
26. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 00103 697 2
27. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 02103 691 2
28. MICH Maria 12 02203 679 2
29. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 02503 676 2
30. CZOPEK Katarzyna 12 01003 637 2
31. SIWKO Natalia 12 01403 625 2
32. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 01803 618 2
33. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 01403 609 2
34. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 00603 588 2
35. RADKOWSKA Daria 13 02503 578 2
36. MRÓZ Amelia 12 02503 548 2
37. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 02103 523 2

HAUZNER Emilia 12 00203 523 2
39. OŻÓG Julia 12 03003 520 2
40. SIOMA Zuzanna 12 00203 492 2

SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 00203 492 2
42. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 00203 482 2
44. KICZOROWSKA Anna 12 01103 470 2
45. KOŁCON Daria 12 00203 442 2
46. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 00603 424 2
47. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 02703 413 2
48. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 12 00203 320 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 03103 1221 2
2. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 02503 1218 2
3. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 02503 1178 2
4. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1157 2
5. TERLECKA Anna 14 01803 1136 2
6. ADAMEK Barbara 14 01403 1088 2
7. HAŁKA Wiktoria 15 01703 1085 2
8. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 00603 1075 2
9. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 15 02003 1063 2

10. SZEWCZYK Zofia 14 00103 1016 2
11. BUJAK Maria 15 01003 996 2
12. HANAKA Kinga 14 02503 983 2
13. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 02203 969 2
14. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 02403 966 2
15. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 00403 955 2
16. STEFANIUK Oliwia 15 02403 946 2
17. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna 15 01403 942 2
18. ŻÓLKOWSKA Anna 15 01003 919 2
19. KARAŚ Katarzyna 14 00603 910 2
20. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 00903 898 2
21. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 02803 873 2
22. MAŁEK Martyna 14 01003 850 2

BUGAŁA Martyna 14 01103 850 2
24. BUCOŃ Anna 14 00103 835 2
25. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 00103 816 2

ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 01003 816 2
27. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 01003 794 2
28. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 01003 790 2
29. MARCZUK Aleksandra 15 00203 786 2
30. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 15 02403 777 2
31. DZIĘSŁAW Emilia 14 00103 765 2
32. HOŁUBIEC Klaudia 15 01003 739 2
33. WOJTASZEK Oktawia 14 00103 726 2
34. BROŃSKA Julia 14 00603 630 2
35. BARABAS Joanna 15 00403 598 2

Kobiet, 12 lat i starsi

1. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 18 02103 1390 2
2. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 17 03103 1372 2
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 17 00403 1339 2
4. OSINIAK Ewa 16 02503 1333 2
5. SMYŁEK Karolina SL 16 01003 1306 2
6. SUCHOTA Magdalena 19 02403 1284 2
7. KOŚCIK Patrycja 18 01703 1280 2
8. WÓJCIK Julia 16 01003 1246 2
9. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 01403 1225 2

ŻMUDA Weronika SL 16 03103 1225 2
11. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 03103 1221 2
12. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 02503 1218 2
13. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 02503 1178 2
14. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika SL 17 03103 1168 2
15. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1157 2
16. TERLECKA Anna 14 01803 1136 2
17. NADOLSKA Julia 16 00403 1100 2
18. ADAMEK Barbara 14 01403 1088 2
19. HAŁKA Wiktoria 15 01703 1085 2
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20. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 00603 1075 2
21. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 15 02003 1063 2
22. PIESKO Martyna 13 01103 1051 2
23. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 16 00303 1037 2
24. SZEWCZYK Zofia 14 00103 1016 2
25. BUJAK Maria 15 01003 996 2
26. HANAKA Kinga 14 02503 983 2
27. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 13 01403 980 2
28. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 02203 969 2
29. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 02403 966 2
30. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 00403 955 2
31. STEFANIUK Oliwia 15 02403 946 2
32. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna 15 01403 942 2
33. KURZYNA Aleksandra 13 00103 922 2
34. ŻÓLKOWSKA Anna 15 01003 919 2

GAZDA Małgorzata 12 02503 919 2
36. KARAŚ Katarzyna 14 00603 910 2
37. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 00903 898 2
38. OSINIAK Iga 13 02503 894 2
39. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 00603 891 2
40. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 00403 875 2
41. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 02803 873 2
42. MAŁEK Martyna 14 01003 850 2

BUGAŁA Martyna 14 01103 850 2
44. DRAGAN Julia 12 01103 848 2
45. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 02403 843 2
46. MALEC Klaudia 12 00203 840 2
47. FIL Konstancja SL 17 01003 838 2
48. BUCOŃ Anna 14 00103 835 2
49. LATO Karolina 13 01003 831 2
50. MALINOŚ Julia 12 00203 829 2
51. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 00103 816 2

ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 01003 816 2
53. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 02503 815 2
54. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 01103 810 2
55. MACHULAK Maja 13 00103 808 2
56. BEDNARZ Julia 12 00203 795 2
57. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika 15 01003 794 2
58. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 01003 790 2
59. MARCZUK Aleksandra 15 00203 786 2
60. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 13 01103 780 2
61. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 15 02403 777 2
62. DZIĘSŁAW Emilia 14 00103 765 2
63. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 02503 742 2
64. SZYNAL Amelia 13 01003 740 2
65. HOŁUBIEC Klaudia 15 01003 739 2
66. BĘBEN Nina 13 01103 727 2
67. WOJTASZEK Oktawia 14 00103 726 2
68. ANTONIAK Julia 12 02803 721 2
69. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 02503 717 2
70. ROSIŃSKA Kornelia 13 01103 712 2
71. KURZĘPA Ewa 16 00403 700 2

ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 01103 700 2
73. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 00103 697 2
74. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 02103 691 2
75. MICH Maria 12 02203 679 2
76. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 02503 676 2
77. CZOPEK Katarzyna 12 01003 637 2
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78. BROŃSKA Julia 14 00603 630 2
79. SIWKO Natalia 12 01403 625 2
80. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 01803 618 2
81. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 01403 609 2
82. BARABAS Joanna 15 00403 598 2
83. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 00603 588 2
84. RADKOWSKA Daria 13 02503 578 2
85. MRÓZ Amelia 12 02503 548 2
86. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 02103 523 2

HAUZNER Emilia 12 00203 523 2
88. OŻÓG Julia 12 03003 520 2
89. SIOMA Zuzanna 12 00203 492 2

SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 00203 492 2
91. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 00203 482 2
93. KICZOROWSKA Anna 12 01103 470 2
94. KOŁCON Daria 12 00203 442 2
95. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 00603 424 2
96. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 02703 413 2
97. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 12 00203 320 2


